

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

e of Work: AC-182 : Resurfacing of various roads in F/South & F/North ward in Zone-II of City Div

Sr.No.	Item Code No.	Description	Unit	Rate	F/S & F/N Combined	
					Qty	Amount
1	R2-CS-EW-1	Excavation for foundations, substructures, basements, tanks, sumps,	Cu.m	307	420.00	128940.00
2	R2-CS-EW-16	Excavation over areas for basements, roads, land/plot development in soft/	Cu.m	343	5705.00	1956815.00
3	R2-RW-2-20	Providing & laying, spreading & compacting graded crushed stone	Cu.m	2937	3926.00	11530662.00
4	R2-RW-2-21	Providing & laying, spreading & compacting specified crushed stone in	Cu.m	2547	1243.19	3166412.57
5	R2-RW-10-50	Providing and fixing of the precast kerb stone of height 325mm., base width	Rmt	1116	538.00	600408.00
6	R2-RW-4-02	Removing & resetting kerb stones in 1:2 C.M. on new R.M.C.M-10 C.C. bed 15	Rmt	351	0.00	0.00
7	R2-RW-7-17	Providing applying Yellow & Black road marking paint grade -I in 3 coats	Rmt	50	0.00	0.00
8	R2-RW-10-51	Providing and fixing of Water Dished Channel size : 600 x 300 x 80mm,M-40	Rmt	799	20430.00	16323570.00
9	R2-RW-4-07	Removing & resetting water tables 30 cm. wide on a new M-10 cement	Rmt	398	3427.00	1363946.00
10	R2-RW-10-37	Providing and fixing of the precast TREE GUARD KERB of M-20 C.C. of	Rmt	471.07	0.00	0.00
11	R2-RW-5-20	Providing and applying PRIME COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	57	12842.70	732033.90
12	R2-RW-5-23	Providing and applying TACK COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	33	73632.00	2429856.00
13	R2-RW-5-24	Providing and applying TACK COAT with CATIONIC BITUMEN	Sqm	35	73628.00	2576980.00
14	R2-RW-7-09	Milling upto 60 mm depth asphaltic surface by using milling machine	Sqm	77	134163.00	10330551.00
15	R2-RW-5-50	P/L hot Premix Dense bituminous macadam with 4.50%bitumen content of	Cumt	8797	1126.00	9905422.00
16	R2-RW-5-48	P/L hot Premix Dense bituminous macadam with 4.50%bitumen Content of	Sq.m	440	73626.70	32395748.00
17	R2-RW-5-04	P/L MINIMUM 30 mm hot Premix Bituminous concrete with6.00% of VG-	Sq.m	339	73693.70	24982164.30
18	R2-RW-3-11	Providing & fixing 80 mm thick interlocking unishape concrete pavers	Sq.m	871	10643.00	9270053.00
19	R2-RW-10-29	P/L R.M.C.M-20 C.C.having avg. compressive strength 24 Mpa procured	Cum	7055	0.00	0.00
20	R2-RW-10-33	Providing & laying M-40 C.C.avg. compressive strength 45 MPa and	Cum	7968	0.00	0.00
21	R2-RW-10-63	Extra Over item of stencil concrete above M-20 in footpath Providing,	Sqm	436	0.00	0.00
22	R2-RW-6-03	Raising or lowering circular manholes to the required level upto 20 cm.including	Each	1151	678.00	780378.00
23	R2-RW-6-04	Raising or lowering water entrances, hydrant key box/ sluice box/gully trap	Each	801	744.00	595944.00
24	R2-RW-6-05	Raising or lowering rectangular manholes to the required level upto 30	Each	2297	269.00	617893.00
25	R2-RT-16-32	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road marking material	Sq.Mt	727	812.00	590324.00

Sr.No.	Item Code No.	Description	Unit	Rate	F/S & F/N Combined	
					Qty	Amount
26	R2-RT-16-33	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road marking material	Sq.Mt	662	4344.00	2875728.00
27	R2-CS-MW-1-a	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class	Cu.mt	6031	210.00	1266510.00
28	R2-SWD-58	Providing 20 mm thick cement plaster in cement mortar 1:2 including neat cement	Sq.mt	376	890.00	334640.00
29	R2-SWD-145	Supplying and fixing 0.56m internal dia circular C.I. airtight cover and frame	Each	23096	82.00	1893872.00
30	R2-SWD-146	Supplying and fixing 1.20m x 0.90m internal size of rectangular C.I. air-tight	Each	94200	56.00	5275200.00
31	R2-SWD-148	Supplying and fixing 0.90m x 0.60m internal size of rectangular C.I. air-tight	Each	31371	134.00	4203714.00
32	R2-SWD-175	Providing & Fixing 0.60m X 0.50m clear internal size of M.S. Galvanised	Each	9328	200.00	1865600.00
33	R2-RW-10-26	P/L ready mix cement concrete M-15cc having avg compressive strength 18.5	Cu.mt.	6893	350.00	2412550.00
34	CE4-18-96.1-FA2	Providing and laying tactile paving (for visually impaired persons), conforming	SQM	4422	0.00	0.00
35	R2-RW-10-55	Excavation in Reinforced OR pavement grade concrete M-20 & above by using	Cu.mt.	1525	0.00	0.00
Total:						15,04,05,914.77
					Say	15,04,06,000.00